2: 5: 50: 95: 98: 100:
SYS19: BASE2 JOB: CRMAIN06-0801-7 Name: 5L-801 DATE:  JAN 19 2006 Time:   5:52:45 PM Operator: RB COLOR:  CMYK TCP:  15001 Typedriver Name:  TS name csm no.: 100 Zoom: 100
STIBOINFO((CRH:66008com:5L:801))
801
PDFINFO C H 0 0 5 L 2 0
US: 1-866-764-5454 CAN: 1-800-265-0502 Copyright© 2006 Cooper Crouse-Hinds
5LLuminaires with Induction Lighting System
Hazardous and Non-Hazardous

DMVIG165 165 40 75 T3 – – T5
Champ Induction DMV 85-watt is now Class II Div.1 – suitable for dust environments
ORDERING INFORMATION:
To complete Catalog Number, add Voltage and Option suffix(es).
MOUNTING STYLE
HUB SIZE
(INCHES)
55W INDUCTION
CATALOG NUMBER
(WITH G24 GLOBE
& P21 GUARD)
85W INDUCTION
CATALOG NUMBER
(WITH G303 GLOBE
& P33 GUARD)
165W INDUCTION
CATALOG NUMBER
(WITH G303 GLOBE
& P33 GUARD)
Pendant
3⁄4
1
VMVIG2A055GP
VMVIG3A055GP
DMVIG2A085GP
DMVIG3A085GP
*DMVIG2A165GP
*DMVIG3A165GP
Flexible Pendant 3⁄4 VMVIG2HA055GP DMVIG2HA085GP *DMVIG2HA165GP
Ceiling Mount
3⁄4
1
VMVIG2C055GP
VMVIG3C055GP
DMVIG2C085GP
DMVIG3C085GP
*DMVIG2C165GP
*DMVIG3C165GP
Wall Mount
3⁄4
1
VMVIG2TW055GP
VMVIG3TW055GP
DMVIG2TW085GP
DMVIG3TW085GP
*DMVIG2TW165GP
*DMVIG3TW165GP
Quad Mount 3⁄4 VMVIG25Q055GP DMVIG25Q085GP *DMVIG25Q165GP
Stanchion Mount 25° Angle 1 1⁄2 VMVIGJ055GP DMVIGJ085GP *DMVIGJ165GP
Stanchion Mount Straight 1 1⁄2 VMVIG2P055GP DMVIG2P085GP *DMVIG2P165GP
Luminaire with Globe and Guard
less Mounting Module — VMVIG055GP DMVIG085GP *DMVIG165GP
Standard Voltage
120V, 50/60 Hz
200V-277V, 50/60 Hz
Suffix
/120
/200 277
Operative range of 108-132 VAC
Operates on 208, 220, 230, 240, 277 VAC
Add the voltage suffix to the
above catalog number.
Ex. - DMVIG2A085GP/120
* 165W Champ Induction Luminaires are only available in 200-277VAC
2: 5: 50: 95: 98: 100:
SYS19: BASE2 JOB: CRMAIN06-0805-17 Name: 5L-805 DATE:  JAN 19 2006 Time:   5:52:49 PM Operator: JB COLOR:  CMYK TCP:  15001 Typedriver Name:  TS name csm no.: 100 Zoom: 100
STIBOINFO((CRH:66008com:5L:805))